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Exhibit 2
Page 130 Year Fixed Rate Mortgage

90% Loan-To-Value with Mortgage Insurance

Mortgage Assumptions Output

Annual Interest Rate = 8.000% After-Tax Monthly Yield = 0.516%
Monthly Yield = 0.667% After-Tax Annual Interest Rate = 6.369%
Term = 360                  Before-Tax Annual Interest Rate = 8.846%
Loan Amount = 180,000.00       Present Value of After-Tax Costs = 180,000.00
Monthly Payment = 1,320.78 Nominal Value of After-Tax Costs = 403,937.60
Total Property Value = 200,000.00 Modified Duration of After-Tax Costs = 4.81                 
Loan-to-Value Ratio = 90.0%
Mortgage Ins Prem Rate = 0.700%
Marginal Fed Tax Rate = 28.0%

PMIMORTG_1_Final.XLS 1 Mort w_PMI



Exhibit 2
Page 230 Year Fixed Rate Mortgage

90% Loan-To-Value with Mortgage Insurance

First Mortgage Present
Outstanding Total Mortgage Total Value

Principal Interest Principle P&I Insurance Tax After-Tax After-Tax
Time Balance Expense Repayment Payment Premium Savings Costs Costs

1 180,000.00 1,200.00 120.78 1,320.78 105.00 (336.00) 1,089.78 1,084.18
2 179,879.22 1,199.19 121.58 1,320.78 104.93             (335.77)            1,089.93 1,078.77
3 179,757.64 1,198.38 122.39 1,320.78 104.86             (335.55)            1,090.09          1,073.39          
4 179,635.25 1,197.57 123.21 1,320.78 104.79             (335.32)            1,090.24          1,068.03          
5 179,512.04 1,196.75 124.03 1,320.78 104.72             (335.09)            1,090.40          1,062.71          
6 179,388.01 1,195.92 124.86 1,320.78 104.64             (334.86)            1,090.56          1,057.41          
7 179,263.16 1,195.09 125.69 1,320.78 104.57             (334.62)            1,090.72          1,052.14          
8 179,137.47 1,194.25 126.53 1,320.78 104.50             (334.39)            1,090.88          1,046.89          
9 179,010.94 1,193.41 127.37 1,320.78 104.42             (334.15)            1,091.05          1,041.67          

10 178,883.57 1,192.56 128.22 1,320.78 104.35             (333.92)            1,091.21          1,036.48          
11 178,755.35 1,191.70 129.07 1,320.78 104.27             (333.68)            1,091.37          1,031.32          
12 178,626.28 1,190.84 129.93 1,320.78 104.20             (333.44)            1,091.54          1,026.18          
13 178,496.34 1,189.98 130.80 1,320.78 104.12             (333.19)            1,091.71          1,021.07          
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        

348 16,394.83 109.30 1,211.48 1,320.78 -                   (30.60)              1,290.17          215.28             
349 15,183.36 101.22 1,219.55 1,320.78 -                   (28.34)              1,292.43          214.55             
350 13,963.80 93.09 1,227.68 1,320.78 -                   (26.07)              1,294.71          213.82             
351 12,736.12 84.91 1,235.87 1,320.78 -                   (23.77)              1,297.00          213.10             
352 11,500.25 76.67 1,244.11 1,320.78 -                   (21.47)              1,299.31          212.38             
353 10,256.14 68.37 1,252.40 1,320.78 -                   (19.14)              1,301.63          211.67             
354 9,003.74 60.02 1,260.75 1,320.78 -                   (16.81)              1,303.97          210.96             
355 7,742.99 51.62 1,269.16 1,320.78 -                   (14.45)              1,306.32          210.26             
356 6,473.83 43.16 1,277.62 1,320.78 -                   (12.08)              1,308.69          209.56             
357 5,196.21 34.64 1,286.13 1,320.78 -                   (9.70)                1,311.08          208.86             
358 3,910.08 26.07 1,294.71 1,320.78 -                   (7.30)                1,313.48          208.17             
359 2,615.37 17.44 1,303.34 1,320.78 -                   (4.88)                1,315.89          207.48             
360 1,312.03 8.75 1,312.03 1,320.78 -                   (2.45)                1,318.33          206.80             

295,479.44 180,000.00 475,479.44 11,192.40 (82,734.24) 403,937.60 180,000.00

PMIMORTG_1_Final.XLS 1 Mort w_PMI



Exhibit 3
Page 130 Year First Mortgage - 10 Year Second Mortgage

80%/10% Loan-To-Value without Mortgage Insurance

First Mortgage Assumptions Second Mortgage Assumptions Output

Annual Interest Rate = 8.000% Annual Interest Rate = 11.000% After-Tax Monthly Yield = 0.489%
Monthly Yield = 0.667% Monthly Yield = 0.917% After-Tax Annual Interest Rate = 6.030%
Term = 360                   Term = 120                 Before-Tax Annual Interest Rate = 8.375%
Loan Amount = 160,000.00       Loan Amount = 20,000.00       Present Value of After-Tax Costs = 180,000.00
Monthly Payment = 1,174.02 Monthly Payment = 275.50 Nominal Value of After-Tax Costs =378,510.05
Total Property Value = 200,000.00 Total Property Value = 200,000.00 Modified Duration of After-Tax Costs = 5.01            
Loan-to-Value Ratio = 80.0% Loan-to-Value Ratio = 10.0%
Mortgage Ins Prem Rate = 0.700%
Marginal Fed Tax Rate = 28.0%
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Exhibit 3
Page 230 Year First Mortgage - 10 Year Second Mortgage

80%/10% Loan-To-Value without Mortgage Insurance

First Mortgage Second Mortgage Present
Outstanding Total Outstanding Total Mortgage Total Value

Principal Interest Principle P&I Principal Interest Principle P&I Insurance Tax After-Tax After-Tax
Time Balance Expense Repayment Payment Balance Expense Repayment Payment Premium Savings Costs Costs

1 160,000.00 1,066.67 107.36 1,174.02 20,000.00 183.33 92.17 275.50 -          (350.00)      1,099.52 1,094.17
2 159,892.64 1,065.95 108.07 1,174.02 19,907.83 182.49 93.01 275.50 -          (349.56)      1,099.96     1,089.28     
3 159,784.57 1,065.23 108.79 1,174.02 19,814.82 181.64 93.86 275.50 -          (349.12)      1,100.40     1,084.41     
4 159,675.78 1,064.51 109.52 1,174.02 19,720.96 180.78 94.72 275.50 -          (348.68)      1,100.84     1,079.57     
5 159,566.26 1,063.78 110.25 1,174.02 19,626.23 179.91 95.59 275.50 -          (348.23)      1,101.29     1,074.75     
6 159,456.01 1,063.04 110.98 1,174.02 19,530.64 179.03 96.47 275.50 -          (347.78)      1,101.74     1,069.96     
7 159,345.03 1,062.30 111.72 1,174.02 19,434.17 178.15 97.35 275.50 -          (347.33)      1,102.20     1,065.19     
8 159,233.31 1,061.56 112.47 1,174.02 19,336.82 177.25 98.25 275.50 -          (346.87)      1,102.66     1,060.44     
9 159,120.84 1,060.81 113.22 1,174.02 19,238.57 176.35 99.15 275.50 -          (346.40)      1,103.12     1,055.72     

10 159,007.62 1,060.05 113.97 1,174.02 19,139.43 175.44 100.06 275.50 -          (345.94)      1,103.58     1,051.03     
11 158,893.65 1,059.29 114.73 1,174.02 19,039.37 174.53 100.97 275.50 -          (345.47)      1,104.05     1,046.36     
12 158,778.91 1,058.53 115.50 1,174.02 18,938.40 173.60 101.90 275.50 -          (345.00)      1,104.53     1,041.71     
13 158,663.42 1,057.76 116.27 1,174.02 18,836.50 172.67 102.83 275.50 -          (344.52)      1,105.00     1,037.09     
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        

348 14,573.18 97.15 1,076.87 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (27.20)        1,146.82     209.92        
349 13,496.32 89.98 1,084.05 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (25.19)        1,148.83     209.27        
350 12,412.27 82.75 1,091.27 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (23.17)        1,150.85     208.62        
351 11,320.99 75.47 1,098.55 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (21.13)        1,152.89     207.97        
352 10,222.44 68.15 1,105.87 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (19.08)        1,154.94     207.32        
353 9,116.57 60.78 1,113.25 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (17.02)        1,157.01     206.68        
354 8,003.32 53.36 1,120.67 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (14.94)        1,159.08     206.05        
355 6,882.66 45.88 1,128.14 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (12.85)        1,161.18     205.41        
356 5,754.52 38.36 1,135.66 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (10.74)        1,163.28     204.78        
357 4,618.86 30.79 1,143.23 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (8.62)          1,165.40     204.16        
358 3,475.63 23.17 1,150.85 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (6.49)          1,167.54     203.54        
359 2,324.77 15.50 1,158.52 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (4.34)          1,169.68     202.92        
360 1,166.25 7.77 1,166.25 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -          (2.18)          1,171.85     202.31        

262,648.39 160,000.00 422,648.39 13,060.00 20,000.00 33,060.00 0.00 (77,198.35) 378,510.05 180,000.00
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Exhibit 4
Page 130 Year First Mortgage - 10 Year Second Mortgage - Maximum 2nd Mortgage Rate

80%/10% Loan-To-Value without Mortgage Insurance

First Mortgage Assumptions Second Mortgage Assumptions Output

Annual Interest Rate = 8.000% Annual Interest Rate = 18.737% After-Tax Monthly Yield = 0.516%
Monthly Yield = 0.667% Monthly Yield = 1.561% After-Tax Annual Interest Rate = 6.369%
Term = 360                   Term = 120                  Before-Tax Annual Interest Rate = 8.846%
Loan Amount = 160,000.00       Loan Amount = 20,000.00        Present Value of After-Tax Costs = 180,000.00
Monthly Payment = 1,174.02 Monthly Payment = 369.91 Nominal Value of After-Tax Costs = 386,667.00
Total Property Value = 200,000.00 Total Property Value = 200,000.00 Modified Duration of After-Tax Costs = 4.73            
Loan-to-Value Ratio = 80.0% Loan-to-Value Ratio = 10.0%
Mortgage Ins Prem Rate = 0.700%
Marginal Fed Tax Rate = 28.0%
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Exhibit 4
Page 230 Year First Mortgage - 10 Year Second Mortgage - Maximum 2nd Mortgage Rate

80%/10% Loan-To-Value without Mortgage Insurance

First Mortgage Second Mortgage Present
Outstanding Total Outstanding Total Mortgage Total Value

Principal Interest Principle P&I Principal Interest Principle P&I Insurance Tax After-Tax After-Tax
Time Balance Expense Repayment Payment Balance Expense Repayment Payment Premium Savings Costs Costs

1 160,000.00 1,066.67 107.36 1,174.02 20,000.00 312.28 57.63 369.91 -            (386.10)      1,157.83 1,151.89
2 159,892.64 1,065.95 108.07 1,174.02 19,942.37 311.38 58.53 369.91 -            (385.65)      1,158.28     1,146.42     
3 159,784.57 1,065.23 108.79 1,174.02 19,883.84 310.46 59.45 369.91 -            (385.19)      1,158.74     1,140.99     
4 159,675.78 1,064.51 109.52 1,174.02 19,824.39 309.54 60.37 369.91 -            (384.73)      1,159.20     1,135.59     
5 159,566.26 1,063.78 110.25 1,174.02 19,764.02 308.59 61.32 369.91 -            (384.26)      1,159.67     1,130.21     
6 159,456.01 1,063.04 110.98 1,174.02 19,702.70 307.64 62.27 369.91 -            (383.79)      1,160.14     1,124.87     
7 159,345.03 1,062.30 111.72 1,174.02 19,640.43 306.66 63.25 369.91 -            (383.31)      1,160.62     1,119.56     
8 159,233.31 1,061.56 112.47 1,174.02 19,577.18 305.68 64.23 369.91 -            (382.82)      1,161.11     1,114.28     
9 159,120.84 1,060.81 113.22 1,174.02 19,512.95 304.67 65.24 369.91 -            (382.33)      1,161.60     1,109.03     

10 159,007.62 1,060.05 113.97 1,174.02 19,447.71 303.65 66.25 369.91 -            (381.84)      1,162.10     1,103.81     
11 158,893.65 1,059.29 114.73 1,174.02 19,381.46 302.62 67.29 369.91 -            (381.34)      1,162.60     1,098.62     
12 158,778.91 1,058.53 115.50 1,174.02 19,314.17 301.57 68.34 369.91 -            (380.83)      1,163.11     1,093.46     
13 158,663.42 1,057.76 116.27 1,174.02 19,245.83 300.50 69.41 369.91 -            (380.31)      1,163.62     1,088.33     
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        
| |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |        

348 14,573.18 97.15 1,076.87 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (27.20)        1,146.82     191.36        
349 13,496.32 89.98 1,084.05 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (25.19)        1,148.83     190.71        
350 12,412.27 82.75 1,091.27 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (23.17)        1,150.85     190.06        
351 11,320.99 75.47 1,098.55 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (21.13)        1,152.89     189.42        
352 10,222.44 68.15 1,105.87 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (19.08)        1,154.94     188.79        
353 9,116.57 60.78 1,113.25 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (17.02)        1,157.01     188.15        
354 8,003.32 53.36 1,120.67 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (14.94)        1,159.08     187.52        
355 6,882.66 45.88 1,128.14 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (12.85)        1,161.18     186.90        
356 5,754.52 38.36 1,135.66 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (10.74)        1,163.28     186.27        
357 4,618.86 30.79 1,143.23 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (8.62)          1,165.40     185.66        
358 3,475.63 23.17 1,150.85 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (6.49)          1,167.54     185.04        
359 2,324.77 15.50 1,158.52 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (4.34)          1,169.68     184.43        
360 1,166.25 7.77 1,166.25 1,174.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -            (2.18)          1,171.85     183.82        

262,648.39 160,000.00 422,648.39 24,389.11 20,000.00 44,389.11 0.00 (80,370.50) 386,667.00 180,000.00
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